LED
SIGNAL
D I G I T A L I N D U C T I V E L O O P S E N S O R S
M A T R I X U S E R ’ S G U I D E
Technology inductive loop
Tuning automatic
Detection mode presence
Presence time 1 min to infinity (permanent

adjustment
Sensitivity adjustment
potentiometer
(only with dual loop)
Sensitivity adjustment
potentiometer
Ea
Eb
Feeder cable
L
The MATRIX Digital Inductive Loop Detector range is the ideal solution for parking barrier control, motorized gates and
doors, vehicle access control and industrial control systems.
The MATRIX range is a high performance single or dual channel vehicle detector packaged in a compact housing, the
connection is made with an industrial standard 11-pin round connector.
Six versions listed below are available, single or dual channel, and 3 possibilities for the power supply :
MATRIX-S110 : Single loop detector with 110 to 120 V AC power supply
MATRIX-S220 : Single loop detector with 220 to 240 V AC power supply
MATRIX-S12-24 : Single loop detector with 12 to 24 V AC/DC power supply
MATRIX-D110 : Dual loop detector with 110 to 120 V AC power supply
MATRIX-D220 : Dual loop detector with 220 to 240 V AC power supply
MATRIX-D12-24 : Dual loop detector with 12 to 24 V AC/DC power supply
TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
OF